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Sl. No. Name

1 Prof.(Dr.) IsonV.Vanchipurackal

2 Dr. Rinu Jose 

3 Ms. Amal Sharin T J

4 Ms. Mettilda George

5 Dr. Gincy Lukose V

6 Ms. Jipsy Mol V. Jimmy

7 Ms. Lenny Elsa Varghese

8 Dr. Vinu J George

9 Fr. Johnson Joseph

10 Ms.Chinchu Rani Vincent

11 Ms.Karthika Elizabeth

12 Ms.Neha Jimmy 

13 Ms. Nimmy Johns

14 Ms. Sneha Rajeev

15 Dr Sujarani Mathew

16 Mr.Rony George 

17 Fr.Joby Joseph 

18 Ms.Chinchu Rose George

19 Ms.Indu Peter 

20 Mr.Kevin George

21 Ms.Miliya Rose Mathew                      

22 Ms.Neethu S 

23 Ms.Sijimol C.G. 

24 Dr. Tintu. K.J. 

25 Mr. Anand Kuriakose

26 Mr.Anish R 

27 Dr.Joyskutty Joseph

28 Dr. Xavier C.S. 

29 Dr. Mathews T Thelly

30 Ms.Theja Joseph 

31 Ms.MIidhila Baby

32 Ms.Deepa Mary Joseph

33 Dr.Jollyamma Mathew

34 Dr.Jesty Thomas 

35 Dr.Linta Maria Jose

36 Dr.Anju Augustine

37 Ms.Shilpa Joy 

38 Dr.Litty Joseph 

INDEX 

Name Subject 

Prof.(Dr.) IsonV.Vanchipurackal Physics 

Economics 

Ms. Amal Sharin T J Economics 

Ms. Mettilda George Economics 

Gincy Lukose V Economics 

Ms. Jipsy Mol V. Jimmy Economics 

Ms. Lenny Elsa Varghese Economics 

Dr. Vinu J George Politics 

Johnson Joseph Psychology (Aided) 

Ms.Chinchu Rani Vincent Psychology (Aided) 

Ms.Karthika Elizabeth Psychology (Aided) 

 Psychology (Aided) 

Ms. Nimmy Johns Psychology (Aided) 

Ms. Sneha Rajeev Psychology (Aided) 

Dr Sujarani Mathew English 

 English 

English 

Ms.Chinchu Rose George English 

English 

Mr.Kevin George English 

Ms.Miliya Rose Mathew                      English 

Hindi 

 History 

History 

Mr. Anand Kuriakose History 

History 

Dr.Joyskutty Joseph Malayalam 

Malayalam 

Dr. Mathews T Thelly Botany 

 Botany 

Ms.MIidhila Baby Botany 

Ms.Deepa Mary Joseph Botany 

Dr.Jollyamma Mathew Chemistry 

 Chemistry 

Dr.Linta Maria Jose Chemistry 

Dr.Anju Augustine Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 
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39 Ms.Binimol C.K 

40 Dr.Sandhya.C 

41 Dr.Edithstine Rani Mathew

42 Ms. Tess Jose 

43 Ms. Megha.R 

44 Dr. Jini Thomas 

45 Dr. Mercy Mathews

46 Dr. Jaiby Joseph 

47 Dr. Feby Jose 

48 Ms. Aparna Raj 

49 Dr. Ranjini Radhakrishnan

50 Ms.Deepthi S Nair

51 Mr.Anishkumar P.S

52 Ms.Sruthy S 

53 Ms.Sunu Ann Thomas

54 Mr. Manu P. Rajan

55 Mrs. Anisha Rajan 

56 Ms.Sara Viji 

57 Ms. Maria Eldhos

58 Dr.Sr. Jessy Joseph

59 Ms. Nisha Maria E G

60 Ms.Rose Mary N J

61 Dr. Soumya Das 

62 Ms. Jency Francis

63 Ms. Divya Joseph

64 Ms. Neethu Jose 

65 Mr. Prajod Sunny

66 Mr. George J Puthumana

67 Ms. Sibi N.M. 

68 Ms.Nishana A. 

69 Dr. George Joseph Nadackl

70 Mr.Pratheesh C 

71 Ms.Sreeja Mohan

72 Ms.Shereena K.B

73 Ms.Rashmi R 

74 Ms.Suryamol K R

75 Mr.Harikrishnan K.M

76 Ms.Geethika Suresh

 Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Dr.Edithstine Rani Mathew Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Physics 

Dr. Mercy Mathews Physics 

 Physics 

Physics 

Physics 

Dr. Ranjini Radhakrishnan Physics 

Ms.Deepthi S Nair 
Physics with Applied 

Electronics (SF) 

Mr.Anishkumar P.S 
Physics with Applied 

Electronics (SF) 

Physics with Applied 

Electronics (SF) 

Ms.Sunu Ann Thomas 
Physics with Applied 

Electronics (SF) 

Mr. Manu P. Rajan 
Physics with Applied 

Electronics (SF) 

Mrs. Anisha Rajan  Psychology (SF) 

Psychology (SF) 

Ms. Maria Eldhos Psychology (SF) 

Sr. Jessy Joseph Zoology 

Ms. Nisha Maria E G Zoology 

Ms.Rose Mary N J Zoology 

 Zoology 

Ms. Jency Francis Commerce(Aided) 

Ms. Divya Joseph Commerce(Aided) 

 Commerce(Aided) 

Mr. Prajod Sunny Commerce(Aided) 

Mr. George J Puthumana Commerce(Aided) 

Commerce(Aided) 

Commerce(Aided) 

Dr. George Joseph Nadackl Commerce (SF) 

Commerce (SF) 

Ms.Sreeja Mohan Commerce (SF) 

Ms.Shereena K.B Commerce (SF) 

Commerce (SF) 

Ms.Suryamol K R Commerce (SF) 

K.M Commerce (SF) 

Ms.Geethika Suresh Commerce (SF) 
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77 Ms.Arys S 

78 Mr.George Sebastian

79 Ms.Sethu Prasad 

80 Mr.Pramod Prasad

81 Mr. Alen Shepherd Thomas

82 Ms.Reshmi V Rejeev

83 Ms. Dhanyaprabha P.M

84 Ms. Jaimol Varghese

85 Ms. Shilda Thomas

86 Ms. Navamy Raju

87 Ms. Elizabeth Chandy

88 Mr. Martin Mathew

89 Ms. Aksa Robert 

90 Ms. Akshaya Arjun

91 Ms. Mayamol Chacko

92 Ms. Christeena Reynold

93 Dr. V.T. Antony 

94 Dr. Mejo Jose 

95 Ms. Alphy Alphonsa Thomas

96 Mr. Shinoj Mathew

97 Ms.Anjana G Babu

98 Mr. Jacob Antony

99 Ms.Athiramol T.V

100 Mr. Vipin Venugopal

101 Ms. Sithara John 

102 Mr. Jobin Varghese P

103 Dr.Smitha.S 

104 Dr.Sindhu.E.S 

105 Dr.Dhannya P Joseph

106 Mr.Tijo Mathews 

107 Dr. Elizabeth Alexander

108 Fr. Biju Thomas 

109 Ms.Shanimol P S 

110 Ms. Alfiya P Shams

111 Ms.Sherin K.C 

112 Ms. Anitta T Manuel

113 Ms. Divya S Nair

114 Fr. Sijumon Joseph

115 Ms. Jasmin Joseph

116 Ms. Ann Maria Jose

117 Ms. Reshma Ravindran

118 Dr. A. Jose 

Commerce (SF) 

Mr.George Sebastian Commerce (SF) 

 Commerce (SF) 

Mr.Pramod Prasad Commerce (SF) 

Mr. Alen Shepherd Thomas Commerce (SF) 

Rejeev Commerce (SF) 

Ms. Dhanyaprabha P.M Commerce (SF) 

Ms. Jaimol Varghese Commerce (SF) 

Ms. Shilda Thomas Commerce (SF) 

Ms. Navamy Raju English (SF) 

Ms. Elizabeth Chandy English (SF) 

Mr. Martin Mathew English (SF) 

 English (SF) 

Ms. Akshaya Arjun English (SF) 

Ms. Mayamol Chacko Language (SF) 

Ms. Christeena Reynold Language (SF) 

Botany (SF) 

Botany (SF) 

Ms. Alphy Alphonsa Thomas Botany (SF) 

Mr. Shinoj Mathew Botany (SF) 

Ms.Anjana G Babu Botany (SF) 

Mr. Jacob Antony Mathematics (SF) 

Ms.Athiramol T.V Mathematics (SF) 

Mr. Vipin Venugopal Mathematics (SF) 

 Mathematics (SF) 

Jobin Varghese P Statistics 

Statistics 

Statistics 

Dr.Dhannya P Joseph Statistics 

 Statistics 

Elizabeth Alexander MSW(SF) 

MSW(SF) 

 MSW(SF) 

P Shams MSW(SF) 

MSW(SF) 

Ms. Anitta T Manuel Computer Applications (SF)

Ms. Divya S Nair Computer Applications (SF)

Fr. Sijumon Joseph Computer Applications (SF)

Ms. Jasmin Joseph Computer Applications (SF)

Ms. Ann Maria Jose Computer Applications (SF)

Ms. Reshma Ravindran Computer Applications (SF)

Economics 

 

83 
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88 
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94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 
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107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

Computer Applications (SF) 118 

Computer Applications (SF) 119 

Computer Applications (SF) 120 

Computer Applications (SF) 121 

Computer Applications (SF) 122 

Computer Applications (SF) 123 

124 



 

 

 

 

119 Ms. Elsa Jose 

120 Ms.Linta Jose 

121 Ms.Shilpa Suresh Pullattu

122 Ms. Linta Elsa Zachariah

123 Ms.Stancy V. Sebastian

124 Ms. Sarga Varghese

125 Ms.Adhila Suneer

126 Dr. Vivek S 

127 Dr.Kukku Thomas

128 Ms.Soniya N V 

129 Mrs. Ambili C K 

130 Ms Irene Joseph 

131 Ms. Mitha Babu 

132 Ms. Gopika Rajan

133 Ms. Bincy Joseph

134 Ms. Josmy Mathew

135 Mr.Shamal T.M 

136 Mr.Aquil.C. Sam 

137 Ms. Grace Antony

138 Ms. Vidyalakshmi R.M

139 Mr. Visakh Chandran

140 Ms. Christina Alex

141 Ms. Divya Muraleedhran

142 Ms. July Jacob 

143 Dr. Anoosh Varghese

144 Ms. Vani Krishnan

145 Ms. Anu Thomas 

146 Ms. Merlin Mary Kurian

147 Ms.Simple Mathew

148 Ms. Kavya S Babu

149 Ms. Elizabeth Antony

150 Dr.Bijo Joseph 

151 Ms.Jesline Maria Martin Mamen

152 Ms.Reva Maria George

153 Ms.Nirmal Jose 

154 Dr. Brigit Paul 

155 Dr. Shyla George 

156 Ms.Ashamol Cherian

157 Ms.Vishna Devi D

158 Dr. Reeba George

159 Mrs. Naina Lizbeth

Psychology(Aided) 

Hindi 

Ms.Shilpa Suresh Pullattu Hindi 

Zachariah History 

Ms.Stancy V. Sebastian Mathematics 

Ms. Sarga Varghese Mathematics 

Ms.Adhila Suneer Economics 

Mathematics 

Dr.Kukku Thomas Physics 

Physics with Applied 

Electronics(SF) 

 Psychology (SF) 

 Psychology (SF) 

 Psychology (SF) 

Ms. Gopika Rajan Zoology 

Ms. Bincy Joseph Commerce(Aided) 

Ms. Josmy Mathew Commerce(Aided) 

Commerce (SF) 

 Commerce (SF) 

Ms. Grace Antony Commerce (SF) 

Ms. Vidyalakshmi R.M Commerce (SF) 

Mr. Visakh Chandran Commerce (SF) 

Ms. Christina Alex English (SF) 

Ms. Divya Muraleedhran English (SF) 

Language(SF) 

Dr. Anoosh Varghese Botany(SF) 

Ms. Vani Krishnan BotanySF) 

 Mathematics(SF) 

Ms. Merlin Mary Kurian Mathematics(SF) 

Ms.Simple Mathew MSW 

Ms. Kavya S Babu Computer Applications(SF)

Elizabeth Antony Computer Applications(SF)

Economics 

Ms.Jesline Maria Martin Mamen Psychology(Aided) 

Ms.Reva Maria George Psychology(Aided) 

English 

Hindi 

 Chemistry 

Ms.Ashamol Cherian Chemistry 

Ms.Vishna Devi D Mathematics 

Dr. Reeba George Physics 

Mrs. Naina Lizbeth Psychology (SF) 
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Computer Applications(SF) 154 

Computer Applications(SF) 155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 



 

 

 

 

160 Ms.Renjani Prasad

161 Mr. Joyal George 

162 Ms.Deepthy S Nair

163 Mr.Pramod Lukose

164 Mr.Bimal Kumar T. G

165 Mr.Harikrishnan K R

166 Dr Dona Elizabeth Sam

167 Ms.Vishnupriya.V

168 Ms. Soniya Thomas

169 Ms. Sruthi K.T.K.

170 Dr.Ancykutty Joseph

171 Ms. Meera Santhosh Kumar

172 Mr.AkhilSadhasivan

173 Ms.Tolly Thomas

174 Ms.Anu Rose Mani

175 Ms.ThulasiManapurath

176 Ms.Dhanyamol P George

177 Dr.Angel Thomas

178 Dr.Smaji Tony 

179 Dr.Simi T.A 

180 Mr. Vinayan M.C

181 Ms. SanoopaK.S 

182 Dr.Amrutha Thankachan

183 Dr. Sunny Joseph 

184 Mr. Aby Jose 

185 Mr.Martin Mathew

186 Ms.Asritha Raj 

187 Mr. Jesty Sunny 

188 Ms.AmbilyK.Chandran

189 Dr.Antony Thomas

190 Dr. Athena Joy 

191 Dr .V.S Jose 

192 Mr.Alan Lukose 

193 Ms. Ann Sebastian

194 Ms. Athira Sajikumar

195 Ms. Arya V. Nair 

196 Ms .Jessy John 

197 Mr.Donish Sebastian

198 Mr.Shabin B.N. 

199 Ms. Deepa S 

200 Ms. Filsy Mathew

201 Mr. Prasanth T. Raju

Ms.Renjani Prasad Zoology 

 Commerce(Aided) 

Ms.Deepthy S Nair Commerce (SF) 

Mr.Pramod Lukose Commerce (SF) 

Mr.Bimal Kumar T. G Commerce (SF) 

Mr.Harikrishnan K R Commerce (SF) 

Dr Dona Elizabeth Sam English (SF) 

Ms.Vishnupriya.V Language(SF) 

Ms. Soniya Thomas Botany(SF) 

K.T.K. Botany(SF) 

Dr.Ancykutty Joseph Mathematics(SF) 

Ms. Meera Santhosh Kumar Mathematics(SF) 

Mr.AkhilSadhasivan MSW(SF) 

Ms.Tolly Thomas MSW(SF) 

Ms.Anu Rose Mani B.Voc(SF) 

Ms.ThulasiManapurath B.Voc(SF) 

Ms.Dhanyamol P George B.Voc(SF) 

Dr.Angel Thomas Psychology(Aided) 

Psychology(Aided) 

Hindi 

Mr. Vinayan M.C History 

 History 

Dr.Amrutha Thankachan Chemistry 

Dr. Sunny Joseph Kalayathankal Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mr.Martin Mathew Physics 

Psychology (SF) 

Psychology (SF) 

Ms.AmbilyK.Chandran Zoology 

Dr.Antony Thomas Commerce(Aided) 

Commerce(Aided) 

Commerce (SF) 

 Commerce (SF) 

Ms. Ann Sebastian English(SF) 

Ms. Athira Sajikumar English(SF) 

 Mathematics(SF) 

MSW(SF) 

Mr.Donish Sebastian MSW(SF) 

MSW(SF) 

B.Voc(SF) 

Ms. Filsy Mathew B.Voc(SF) 

Raju B.Voc(SF) 
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190 
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194 

195 

196 

197 

198 

199 

200 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

207 



 

 

 

 

202 Ms.Carolin Ann Jose

203 Ms.Anila Harilal T

204 Dr.Archana Jose 

205 Ms.Sona Mariam Varghese

206 Dr.Babu Joseph 

207 Dr.Rosamma Mathew

208 Ms.Anjali R. Menon

209 Ms.Ivy Vincent 

210 Mr.Sebastian Thomas

211 Sr. Dr.Shobhana C.M

212 Mr. Jojo Chacko Eapen

213 Ms.Amala Cicil John

214 Mr.Prakash K. Elamana

215 Ms. Tinu Varghese

216 Ms. Priya Reghunath.

217 Ms. Priya S.Dev 

 

Ms.Carolin Ann Jose Psychology(Aided) 

Ms.Anila Harilal T Psychology(Aided) 

 Psychology(Aided) 

Ms.Sona Mariam Varghese English 

Hindi 

Dr.Rosamma Mathew History 

Menon Malayalam 

Mathematics 

Mr.Sebastian Thomas Physics 

Sr. Dr.Shobhana C.M Psychology (SF) 

Mr. Jojo Chacko Eapen Psychology (SF) 

Ms.Amala Cicil John Zoology 

Elamana Commerce (SF) 

Ms. Tinu Varghese Botany(SF) 

Ms. Priya Reghunath. Botany(SF) 

 MSW(SF) 

 

208 

209 

210 

211 

212 

213 

214 

215 

216 

217 

218 

219 

220 

221 

222 

223 



 

7 

Prof.(Dr.) IsonV.Vanchipurackal 

 

 

 



 

8 

Dr. Rinu Jose 

 

 

 



 

9 

Ms. Amal Sharin T J 

 

 

 



 

10 

Ms. Mettilda George 

 

 

 



 

11 

Dr. Gincy Lukose V 

 

 

 



 

12 

Ms. Jipsy Mol V. Jimmy 

 

 

 



 

13 

Ms. Lenny Elsa Varghese 

 

 

 



 

14 

Dr. Vinu J George 

 

 

 



 

15 

Fr.Johnson Joseph 

 

 

 



 

16 

Ms.Chinchu Rani Vincent 

 

 

 



 

17 

Ms.Karthika Elizabeth 

 

 

 



 

18 

Ms.Neha Jimmy 

 

 

 



 

19 

Ms. Nimmy Johns 

 

 

 



 

20 

Ms. Sneha Rajeev 

 

 

 



 

21 

Dr Sujarani Mathew 

 

 

 



 

22 

Mr.Rony George 

 

 

 



 

23 

Fr.Joby Joseph 

 

 

 



 

24 

Ms.Chinchu Rose George 

 

 

 



 

25 

Ms.Indu Peter 

 

 

 



 

26 

Mr.Kevin George 

 

 

 



 

27 

Ms.Miliya Rose Mathew 

 

 

 



 

28 

Ms.Neethu S 

 

 

 



 

29 

Ms.Sijimol C.G. 

 

 

 



 

30 

Dr. Tintu. K.J. 

 

 

 



 

31 

Mr. Anand Kuriakose 

 

 

 



 

32 

Mr.Anish R 

 

 

 



 

33 

Dr.Joyskutty Joseph 

 

 

 



 

34 

Dr. Xavier C.S. 

 

 

 



 

35 

Dr. Mathews T Thelly 

 

 

 



 

36 

Ms.Theja Joseph 

 

 

 



 

37 

Ms.MIidhila Baby 

 

 

 



 

38 

Ms.Deepa Mary Joseph 

 

 

 



 

39 

Dr.Jollyamma Mathew 

 

 

 



 

40 

Dr.Jesty Thomas 

 

 

 



 

41 

Dr.Linta Maria Jose 

 

 

 



 

42 

Dr.Anju Augustine 

 

 

 



 

43 

Ms.Shilpa Joy 

 

 

 



 

44 

Dr.Litty Joseph 

 

 

 



 

45 

Ms.Binimol C.K 

 

 

 



 

46 

Dr.Sandhya.C 

 

 

 



 

47 

Dr.Edithstine Rani Mathew 

 

 

 



 

48 

Ms. Tess Jose 

 

 

 



 

49 

Ms. Megha.R 

 

 

 



 

50 

Dr. Jini Thomas 

 

 

 



 

51 

Dr. Mercy Mathews 

 

 

 



 

52 

Dr. Jaiby Joseph 

 

 

 



 

53 

Dr. Feby Jose 

 

 

 



 

54 

Ms. Aparna Raj 

 

 

 



 

55 

Dr. Ranjini Radhakrishnan 

 

 

 



 

56 

Ms.Deepthi S Nair 

 

 

 



 

57 

Mr.Anishkumar P.S 

 

 

 



 

58 

Ms.Sruthy S 

 

 

 



 

59 

Ms.Sunu Ann Thomas 

 

 

 



 

60 

Mr. Manu P. Rajan 

 

 

 



 

61 

Mrs. Anisha Rajan 

 

 

 



 

62 

Ms.Sara Viji 

 

 

 



 

63 

Ms. Maria Eldhos 

 

 

 



 

64 

Dr.Sr. Jessy Joseph 

 

 

 



 

65 

Ms. Nisha Maria E G 

 

 

 



 

66 

Ms.Rose Mary N J 

 

 

 



 

67 

Dr. Soumya Das 

 

 

 



 

68 

Ms. Jency Francis 

 

 

 



 

69 

Ms. Divya Joseph 

 

 

 



 

70 

Ms. Neethu Jose 

 

 

 



 

71 

Mr. Prajod Sunny 

 

 

 



 

72 

Mr. George J Puthumana 

 

 

 



 

73 

Ms. Sibi N.M. 

 

 

 



 

74 

Ms.Nishana A. 

 

 

 



 

75 

Dr. George Joseph Nadackl 

 

 

 



 

76 

Mr.Pratheesh C 

 

 

 



 

77 

Ms.Sreeja Mohan 

 

 

 



 

78 

Ms.Shereena K.B 

 

 

 



 

79 

Ms.Rashmi R 

 

 

 



 

80 

Ms.Suryamol K R 

 

 

 



 

81 

Mr.Harikrishnan K.M 

 

 

 



 

82 

Ms.Geethika Suresh 

 

 

 



 

83 

Ms.Arya S 

 

 

 



 

84 

Mr.George Sebastian 

 

 

 



 

85 

Ms.Sethu Prasad 

 

 

 



 

86 

Mr.Pramod Prasad 

 

 

 



 

87 

Mr. Alen Shepherd Thomas 

 

 

 



 

88 

Ms.Reshmi V Rejeev 

 

 

 



 

89 

Ms. Dhanyaprabha P.M 

 

 

 



 

90 

Ms. Jaimol Varghese 

 

 

 



 

91 

Ms. Shilda Thomas 

 

 

 



 

92 

Ms. Navamy Raju 

 

 

 



 

93 

Ms. Elizabeth Chandy 

 

 

 



 

94 

Mr. Martin Mathew 

 

 

 



 

95 

Ms. Aksa Robert 

 

 

 



 

96 

Ms. Akshaya Arjun 

 

 

 



 

97 

Ms. Mayamol Chacko 

 

 

 



 

98 

Ms. Christeena Reynold 

 

 

 



 

99 

Dr. V.T. Antony 

 

 

 



 

100 

Dr. Mejo Jose 

 

 

 



 

101 

Ms. Alphy Alphonsa Thomas 

 

 

 



 

102 

Mr. Shinoj Mathew 

 

 

 



 

103 

Ms.Anjana G Babu 

 

 

 



 

104 

Mr. Jacob Antony 

 

 

 



 

105 

Ms.Athiramol T.V 

 

 

 



 

106 

Mr. Vipin Venugopal 

 

 

 



 

107 

Ms. Sithara John 

 

 

 



 

108 

Mr. Jobin Varghese P 

 

 

 



 

109 

Dr.Smitha.S 

 

 

 



 

110 

Dr.Sindhu.E.S 

 

 

 



 

111 

Dr.Dhannya P Joseph 

 

 

 



 

112 

Mr.Tijo Mathews 

 

 

 



 

113 

Dr .Elizabeth Alexander 

 

 

 



 

114 

Fr.Biju Thomas 

 

 

 



 

115 

Ms.Shanimol P S 

 

 

 



 

116 

Ms. Alfiya P Shams 

 

 

 



 

117 

Ms.Sherin K.C 

 

 

 



 

118 

Ms. Anitta T Manuel 

 

 

 



 

119 

Ms. Divya S Nair 

 

 

 



 

120 

Fr. Sijumon Joseph 

 

 

 



 

121 

Ms. Jasmin Joseph 

 

 

 



 

122 

Ms. Ann Maria Jose 

 

 

 



 

123 

Ms. Reshma Ravindran 

 

 

 



 

124 

Dr. A. Jose 

 

 

 



 

125 

Ms. Elsa Jose 

 

 

 



 

126 

Ms.Linta Jose 

 

 

 



 

127 

Ms.Shilpa Suresh Pullattu 

 

 

 



 

128 

Ms. Linta Elsa Zachariah 

 

 

 



 

129 

Ms.Stancy V. Sebastian 

 

 

 



 

130 

Ms. Sarga Varghese 

 

 

 



 

131 

Ms.Adhila Suneer 

 

 

 



 

132 

Dr. Vivek S 

 

 

 



 

133 

Dr.Kukku Thomas 

 

 

 



 

134 

Ms.Soniya N V 

 

 

 



 

135 

Mrs. Ambili C K 

 

 

 



 

136 

Ms Irene Joseph 

 

 

 



 

137 

Ms. Mitha Babu 

 

 

 



 

138 

Ms. Gopika Rajan 

 

 

 



 

139 

Ms. Bincy Joseph 

 

 

 



 

140 

Ms. Josmy Mathew 

 

 

 



 

141 

Mr.Shamal T.M 

 

 

 



 

142 

Mr.Aquil.C.Sam 

 

 

 



 

143 

Ms. Grace Antony 

 

 

 



 

144 

Ms. Vidyalakshmi R.M 

 

 

 



 

145 

Mr. Visakh Chandran 

 

 

 



 

146 

Ms. Christina Alex 

 

 

 



 

147 

Ms. Divya Muraleedhran 

 

 

 



 

148 

Ms. July Jacob 

 

 

 



 

149 

Dr. Anoosh Varghese 

 

 

 



 

150 

Ms. Vani Krishnan 

 

 

 



 

151 

Ms. Anu Thomas 

 

 

 



 

152 

Ms. Merlin Mary Kurian 

 

 

 



 

153 

Ms.Simple Mathew 

 

 

 



 

154 

Ms. Kavya S Babu 

 

 

 



 

155 

Ms. Elizabeth Antony 

 

 

 



 

156 

Dr.Bijo Joseph 

 

 

 



 

157 

Ms.Jesline Maria Martin Mamen 

 

 

 



 

158 

Ms.Reva Maria George 

 

 

 



 

159 

Ms.Nirmal Jose 

 

 

 



 

160 

Dr. Brigit Paul 

 

 

 



 

161 

Dr. Shyla George 

 

 

 



 

162 

Ms.Ashamol Cherian 

 

 

 



 

163 

Ms.Vishna Devi D 

 

 

 



 

164 

Dr. Reeba George 

 

 

 



 

165 

Mrs. Naina Lizbeth 

 

 

 



 

166 

Ms.Renjani Prasad 

 

 

 



 

167 

Mr. Joyal George 

 

 

 



 

168 

Ms.Deepthy S Nair 

 

 

 



 

169 

Mr.Pramod Lukose 

 

 

 



 

170 

Mr.Bimal Kumar T. G 

 

 

 



 

171 

Mr.Harikrishnan K R 

 

 

 



 

172 

Dr Dona Elizabeth Sam 

 

 

 



 

173 

Ms.Vishnupriya.V 

 

 

 



 

174 

Ms. Soniya Thomas 

 

 

 



 

175 

Ms. Sruthi K.T.K. 

 

 

 



 

176 

Dr.Ancykutty Joseph 

 

 

 



 

177 

Ms. Meera Santhosh Kumar 

 

 

 



 

178 

Mr.Akhil Sadhasivan 

 

 

 



 

179 

Ms.Tolly Thomas 

 

 

 



 

180 

Ms.Anu Rose Mani 

 

 

 



 

181 

Ms.ThulasiManapurath 
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